VERT-SET-50
Instruction manual
©
 I
N
N
O
TE

8 SIGNS & MARKINGS
A) Name or logo of the manufacturer/seller: 	 INNOTECH
B) Type designation:	 VERT-SET-50
C) Sign that the user instructions must be
followed:
D) Maximum number of persons to be fastened:	 2 (incl. 1 person for
	 first aid administration)
E) CE-Conformity designation:	 C 0408
F) Year of manufacture and manufacturer's
serial number:	 JJJJ-..-...
G) Number of the applicable norm:	 EN 353-1:2014
H)	Minimum distance between users:	 3 m
I)	 Shock absorber:	 YES
J)	 Installation date:	 Year of installation: ý
K)	Date of the next annual examination:	 Annual maintenance
L)	Name & address of installation company:	 Installed by
VERT-SET-50
ANNUAL MAINTENANCEINSTALLED BY
06-06-50-AUFKLEBER-EN-B
� 0408
JJJJ-..-...
VERT-GLEIT-50 m
a
x
.
FALL BREAKER YES
INSTALLATION DATE 2016     2017     2018
MINIMUM DISTANCE
BETWEEN THE USERS
3 m
EN 353-1:2014
A
B
C D
E
F
G
H
I
J
KL
11
EN
VERT-SET-50 / Version 170201 / www.innotech.at
9 DIMENSIONS
[mm]
≤